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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS KICK-OFF MEETING 
11 - 13 JULY 2006 

EREC Renewable Energy House, Brussels 
 

No° Title First Name Last Name Institute /Org E-mail Country  
1 Mrs Ana Aguado Cornago ETSO – European Transmission  Systems Organisation ana.aguado@etso-net.org Belgium 

2 Mr Vassilia  Argyraki 
European Commission Intelligent Energy Executive Agency 
(IEEA) vassilia.argyraki@cec.eu.int Belgium 

3 Mr Philippe Arnou IED – Innovation Energie Développement philippearnou@wanadoo.fr France 
4 Mrs Simona Basiu Eurogas simona.basiu@eurogas.org Belgium 
5 Mr Dirk Beeuwsaert SUEZ Energy International dirk.beeuwsaert@suezenergyint.com Belgium 
6 Mrs Lara Bertarelli IED – Innovation Energie Développement l.bertarelli@ied-sa.fr France 
7 Mr Thomas Bouquet COGEN Europe  thomas.bouquet@cogen.org Belgium 
8 Mr Jean-Claude Charrault  European Energy Foundation  pascale.verheust@f-e-e.org Belgium 

9 Mr 
Victor Emmanuel 
S. Dato Department of Energy Philippines  vdatu@doe.gov.ph Philippines 

10 Mr Carlo  Degli Esposti ETSO – European Transmission  Systems Organisation carlo.degliesposti@etso-net.org Belgium 
11 Mrs Marie  Gérard Laborelec   Belgium 
12 Mr Seamus Gillespie European Commission, DG Relex seamus.gillespie@cec.eu.int Belgium 

13 Mr William  Gillet 
European Commission Intelligent Energy Executive Agency 
(IEEA) william.gillett@ec.europa.eu Belgium 

14 Dr Walter  GOTZ Committee on Industry, Research and Energy walter.goetz@europarl.europa.eu Belgium 
15 Ms Olivia Hartridge European Commission olivia.hartridge@ec.europa.eu Belgium 
16 Mr Hubert  Heine Tractebel Engineering hubert.heine@tractebel.com Belgium 
17 Ms Stephanie Ho EBB European Biodiesel Board info@ebb-eu.org Belgium 

18 Mr Le Tri Hung VINACOMIN 
htqt@vinacoal.com.vn; 
trihungle@yahoo.co.uk Vietnam 

19 Mr Ahmad Zairin Ismail Pusat Tenaga Malaysia (PTM) zairin@ptm.org.my; anuar@ptm.org.my Malaysia 
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20 Mr Thierry Jacob European Parliamant jacob@europarl.europa.eu Belgium 
21 Mr Tay Kah Chye ASEAN Bank Association tkc@afcmb.com Singapore 

22 Mr Somchai Kokkamhaeng EGAT 
somchai.kok@egat.co.th; 
vudtichai.e@egat.co.th Thailand 

23 Mr Marcus Kokleong Chee Business Council for Sustainable Development n Malaysia bcsdm@tm.net.my; 2mchee@gmail.com Malaysia 
24 Mrs Maria Laguna Esha laguna@esha.be Belgium 
25 Mrs Marie Latour EPIA epia@epia.org Belgium 
26 Mr Tun Lean Ministry of Industry, Mines and Energy tunlean@forum.org.kh Cambodia 
27 Mrs Christine Lins EREC lins@erec-renewables.org Belgium 
28 Mrs Paula Llamas Alliance for Rural Electrification are@ruralelec.org Belgium 
29 Mr Bernard Meunier IED – Innovation Energie Développement seed-france@wanadoo.fr France 
30 Mr Hatmut Nassauer European Parliamant hartmut.nassauer@europarl.europa.eu Belgium 
31 Mr Tuan Nguyen IED – Innovation Energie Développement t.nguyen@ied-sa.fr France 

32 Mr Widhyawan Prawiraatmadja PERTAMINA 
shanim@pertamina.co.id; 
widhyawan@pertamina.com Indonesia 

33 Mrs Anne-Marie  Rego Eurelectric amrego@eurelectric.org Belgium 
34 Mr Eberhard  Röhm-Malcotti GIE (Gas Infrastructure Europe)   Belgium 
35 Mrs Marion  Schiller-Probst DG TREN A3 -International Relations, Enlargement marion.schiller-probst@cec.eu.int Belgium 

36 Mr Jean-Michel Sers 
European Commission Intelligent Energy Executive Agency 
(IEEA) jean-michel.sers@cec.eu.int Belgium 

37 Mrs Anjali Shanker IED – Innovation Energie Développement a.shanker@ied-sa.fr France 
38 Mr Hatsady Sisoulath Ministry of Energy & Mines hatsady_s1@yahoo.com Lao PDR 
39 Mr Pekka Skyyta Asean Energy Secretariat pekka.skytta@aseanenergy.org Indonesia 
40 Mr Paul Stuart BEES – BioEnergy Events and Services paulstuart@bees.biz  France 
41 Mr Peter Tjan Europia (European Petroleum Industry Association) peter.tjan@europia.com Belgium 
42 Mr Albert  Van Ranst Tractebel Engineering albert.vanranst@tractebel.com Belgium 

43 Ms Mari Varho European Commission - DG Tren mari.varho@ec.europa.eu Belgium 
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44 Mr Renaat  Verhelst SUEZ Energy International renaat.verhelst@suezenergyint.com Belgium 
45 Mr Michel Viaud EPIA epia@epia.org Belgium 

46 Dr Chantanakome Weerawat Asean Centre for Energy weerawat@aseanenergy.org Indonesia 
47 Mr Christopher G. Zamora Asean Centre for Energy christopher@aseanenergy.org Indonesia 

 


